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HOT ESPRESSO BAR CREATIONS

16 FL OZ

Grande
4.25

12 FL OZ

Tall

Catfe Americano 3.75
Cafte Latte 5.00
Cappuccino 5.00
Flavored Latte 5.00
Flat White 5.00
Cafte Mocha 5.00
White Chocolate Mocha 5.75
Caramel Macchiato 5.75

Single
Espresso 3.00

ICED ESPRESSO BAR CREATIONS

12 FL OZ

5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
6.25
6.25

Double

3.75

20 FL OZ
Venti

0.75
0./5
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.50
6.50

Triple

4.50

16 FL OZ

Grande

Tall
Caffe Americano 3.75
Cafte Latte 5.00
Flavored Latte 5.00
Flat White 5.00
Cafte Mocha 5.00
White Chocolate Mocha 5.75
Caramel Macchiato 5.75
lced Shaken Espresso 3.25

FRAPPUCCINO® BLENDED BEVERAGES

12 FL OZ

Coffee
Coftfee

Espresso

Caramel
Mocha

White Chocolate Mocha
Java Chip
Cafte Vanilla

Creme (Coffee-Free)

Chai Creme

Caramel Brulée Creme

Mocha Creme

Toasted White Chocolate Creme

Vanilla Bean Creme

Double Chocolate Chip Creme

|

(g’b Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness. Menu items may contain or come into contact with wheat, eggs,
peanuts, tree nuts, fish, shellfish, soy and milk. Please advise your server of any known food allergies.
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4.25
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
6.25
6.25
4.00

Quad
5.25

24 FL OZ

Venti
/.00

6.50
/.00
/.00
/.00
/.00
/.00
4.75

Tall
5.25

6.25
6.00
0.45
6.00
6.00
6.00

6.00
6.00
5.45
6.00
6.00
6.00

16 FL OZ

Grande

SIS
6.50
6.25
0.75
6.25
6.25
6.25

6.25
6.25
0.75
6.25
6.25
6.25

24 FL OZ
Venti

6.00
/.00
6./5
0.95
6./5
6./5
6./5

6.50
6.50
0.95
6.50
6.50
6.50

HOT DRINKS

16 FL OZ

Grande

Freshly Brewed Coftee
Teavana® Tea

Chai Tea Latte

Hot Chocolate

Steamer

COLD DRINKS

16 FL OZ

Grande

lced Coftee

lced Tea
Passion ® Green ® Black

lced Tea Lemonade
lced Chai Tea Latte
Strawberry Acai Refresher
Strawberry Acai Lemonade

Pink Drink

lemonade

Cold Milk

Add Flavor to Any Drink

Vanilla ® Classic French Vanilla ® Hazelnut

Toftee Nut ® Caramel ® Sugar-Free Vanilla

EXTRAS

Shot of Espresso

12 FL OZ

Tall
3.50

3.00
4.65
3.90
3.90

12 FL OZ

Tall
3.75

3.00

4.20
4.65
5.00
5.00
5.00
4.20
3.95

3.79
3.20
4.95
4.00
3.79

4.00
3.20

4.50
4.95
5.50
5.50
5.50
4.50
4.25

Breve, Almond Milk, Coconut Milk or Soy Milk

20 FL OZ

Venti
4.00

3.50
0.45
4.25
4.25

24 FL OZ
Venti

4.50
3.75

4.75
5.85
6.00
6.00
6.00
4.75
4.75

FLAVORS

1.50

3.00
1.50
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